175 pestiny &

SIZE SPECIFICATION [cm]

MALFINI®

size

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

A

69

72

75

78

81

83

C

46

50

54

58

63

69

H

32

33,5

35

36,5

All size specifications listed are in cm. Accepted tolerance of up to + 5%,
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OEKO-TEX®
CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gz%%
PG020 153125 OETI :

Tested for harmful substances.

v 0eko-tex comstandard 100

38

39,5
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